
Dibrugarh - Samastipur One Way Festival Special/05606XX - COVR - NFR 
DBRG/Dibrugarh to SPJ/Samastipur Junction 

24h 30m - 1200 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 08:00 0 1 0 52 108 NFR
2 NLP North Lakhimpur 10:30 10:32 2m 0 1 130 54 97 NFR
3 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
13:45 13:55 10m 0 1 302 53 94 NFR

4 RNY Rangiya Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 425 44 58 NFR
5 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 534 60 60 NFR

6 NCB New Cooch Behar 21:00 21:10 10m 0 1 659 44 49 NFR
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 00:01 00:10 9m 0 2 785 53 114 NFR
8 KIR Katihar Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 0 2 969 57 32 NFR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 1150 38 48 ECR
10 SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:30 0 2 1200 - 47 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (00:24)

Sep 08 2024 (00:24)

1

1


